BROWNS 2022 FEE SCHEDULE
Professional VET PROGRAMS

Updated February 2022

COURSE (Brisbane and Gold Coast) STUDENT ACCOMMODATION FEES

. D ti ire Students under 18 are not permitted to stay in the BROWNS Residence.
Vocational Courses CRICOS L(lv[eaek;?n Tuition BROWNS airport pick up servwce| is compulsory with Gold Coast bookings.
BSB30115 102606K 64 weeks $8,000p.c BROWNS Student Accommodation $255 OTC
Certificate lll in Business Placement Fee *

BSB40215 102607 (thisincludes 48 Refundable Accommodation Bond $400 0TC

Certificate IV in Business weeks of term Refund will be processed according to our refund policy

BSB50215 1026084 hghrg:yav“viifs) Check-Out Cleaning Fee (Brisbane & Gold Coasty  $105 OTC

Diploma of Business Master Suite in Student Residence $300 p.w
One student

BSB50420 105964H $43p.n

Diploma of Leadership and Management (Gold Coastonly) P
Master Suite in Student Residence $400 p.w

BSB50820 105965G Two students (couple)**

Diploma of Project Management (Gold Coast only) $58p.n

2022 COURSE START DATES: Private Room in Student Residence $260 p.w

. (Gold Coast only)

To be advised $38 p.n

Experiences Duration Cost Twin-Share Room in Student $150 p.w
Residence

Surfing lesson (per lesson) Gold Coast only 2 hours $50p.I (Gold Coast only) $22p.n

Golf lesson (per lesson) Gold Coast only 30 minutes” $100p. Private Room in Five Bedroom $330 p.w
BROWNS Apartment

Tennis lesson (per lesson) Gold Coast only 1 hour $100p.I (Brisbane only) $50p.n

Scuba diving (PADI qualification) Gold Coast only 3lessons (3 days) $620 p.t Linen Pack (Brisbane Twin-Share only) $145p.p

Internship Placement Various locations 26 weeks $1.5250TC HOMESTAY FEES (Brisbane and Gold Coast)

Students can enter homestay no earlier than one week before their course

Demi Pair Placement Includes airport pick-up 12 weeks $6950TC start date, and must leave no later than one week after their course finishes.
Volunteer Placement ﬁlff:jno;,,'ﬁhﬁg[f;ﬂ%mj:ﬁge: it 1-6 weeks $770 0TC Single Homestay Placement Fee* $2550TC
. . 1 +
Whale Conservation S?Sldbfﬁiitsiﬁ'ﬁiﬁf_’éiL”_L"Jma“o”‘ 824 weeks $70 p.m Twin Share Homestay Placement Fee ilSO p.p
: BROWNS Single Homestay 295 p.w
AIRPORT ARRIVAL/DEPARTURE & CITY TRANSFER Location Cost (half board) $43pn
Airport or Intercity Pick Up/Drop Off BNE >GC or GC > BNE $195 p.

P Y P P eP BROWNS Twin Homestay $275p.w
Airport Pick Up/Drop Off BNE >BNE or GC > GC $120p.p (half board) $40 p.n
Intracity Pick Up/Drop Off (excluding airport) BNE >BNE or GC>GC $100p.p Homestay Upgrade Preferences $35
Shared Airport or Intercity Pick Up/Drop Off (per preference) P
Same flight to same address BNE >GC or GC>BNE $175pp Internet $10 pw
Shared Airport Pick Up/Drop Off
Same flight to s':me address P P BNE>BNEorGC>GC $95 p-p Full Board Upgrade $40 p-w
Shared Intracity Pick Up/Drop Off (excusngarporty BNE > BNE or GC > GC $85p.p Special Dietary Upgrade $55p.w

Transport Assistance between $80
10pm to 5am Surcharge $50 p.p Homestay and School p-w
Oversized Luggage or Extra Luggage surcharge $50 p.p Homestay Cancellation Fee $100 p.p
Emergency Call-Out Fee (bookings with transport required within 24 hours) $100 p.p SERVICE FEES (Brisbane and Gold Coast)
OVERSEAS STUDENT HEALTH COVER (OSHC) FEES Cost Application Fee * $2550TC
Resource Fee $400p.c
3 months $141 Students will receive course materials according to
6 months $283 our Resource Fee policy.
9 h 404 Additional Course Book (e-Book) $60 each
months Payment Plan Fee $2000TC
12 months $565 Late Payment Fee $200 each
(charged each late payment)
Scholarship Processing Fee $500TC
Telegraphic Transfer Fee $300TC
Certificate Re-Issue Fee (excluding postage)  $50 each
MERCHANDISE (BRISBANE & GOLD COAST)
BROWNS Hoodie / Jumper $50 each
BROWNS Shirt $25 each
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https://brownsprofessional.edu.au
https://brownsenglish.edu.au
https://brownsjuniors.edu.au
https://brownsprofessional.edu.au/our-courses/business-courses/certificate-iii-in-business
https://brownsprofessional.edu.au/our-courses/business-courses/certificate-iv-in-business
https://brownsprofessional.edu.au/our-courses/business-courses/diploma-of-business



